
Election held 9/26/2023

District Rep: Frank Spodnick 71B Dakota Lane (203) 581- 2402 fspodnick@gmail.com

Alt Rep: Lucy Clifford, 413B Black Hawk Lane, (203) 644- 7710, lmclifford@yahoo.com

Maintenance Rep: Al Comen, 409A Montauk Lane, (203) 378- 4323, ccomen@sbcglobal.net

Alt. Maintenance Rep: Bahin Samimy, 382B Sequia Lane, 203-687-6498, bahinb@yahoo.com

SAC Rep Letitia Laberee, 382A Sequoia Lane, (203) 982- 4101, llaberee@gmail.com

Alt. SAC Rep

Secretary

Treasurer Joann Mahoney, 391A Ottawa Lane, (203) 572- 0252, joann.mahoney@att.net

OVTD Nominator

Alt Nominator
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